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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 4 - Youngtimer Uber 850 Bj. 94-04; SSP Bj 05-25 Grobnik 4,168 km

J K - Qualification 2 24.5.2025. 10:40 . .. . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
(81) SCHONHUBER Albert
(125) GRIESNER Christian 10:43:54.657 1:43.933 38.598 35.546 29.789
1 10:44:27.685 1:38.066 36.432 32.281 29.353 z 10:45:38.201 1:43.544 38.834 33.472 31.238
2 10:46:08.415 1:40.730 38.379 32.089 30.262 3 10:47:20.364 1:42.163 39.057 33.214 29.892
3 10:47:48.925 1:40.510 36.773 32.742 30.995 4 10:49:06.387 1:46.023 38.701 36.430 30.892
4 10:49:26.302 1:37.377 36.608 31.800 28.969 5 10:50:52.067 1:45.680 39.024 34.950 31.706
5 10:51:06.580 1:40.278 37.014 32.534 30.730 6 10:52:34.928 1:42.861 38.711 33.749 30.401
6 10:52:43.524 1:36.944 36.532 31.651 28.761 p7 10:54:23.557 1:48.629 38.611 33.547
p7 10:54:26.793 1:43.269 36.103 32.695
(121) BAMMER Werner
(7) HAUDUM Manfred 1 10:43:57.126 1:45.648 39.500 35.353 30.795
1 10:45:47.021 2:35.574 33.021 30.087 2 10:45:41.702 1:44.576 39.314 33.500 31.762
2 10:47:25.474 1:38.453 36.657 32.170 29.626 3 10:47:26.159 1:44.457 39.583 33.805 31.069
3 10:49:05.069 1:39.595 36.379 33.412 29.804 4 10:49:11.847 1:45.688 39.391 34.508 31.789
4 10:50:44.010 1:38.941 36.580 32.984 29.377 5 10:50:56.616 1:44.769 39.380 33.890 31.499
5 10:52:21.617 1:37.607 36.143 32.265 29.199 6 10:52:39.670 1:43.054 39.051 33.817 30.186
p6 10:54:38.256 2:16.639 44.647 39.629 p7 10:54:28.306 1:48.636 38.649 33.666
(122) SCHRAMKE Fabian (78) PICHLER Herbert
1 10:43:55.153 1:42.555 38.295 34.371 29.889 1 10:44:11.326 1:46.969 40.046 35.023 31.900
2 10:45:38.689 1:43.536 38.429 33.715 31.392 2 10:45:59.989 1:48.663 40.045 37.022 31.596
3 10:47:23.339 1:44.650 38.724 33.614 32.312 3 10:47:49.699 1:49.710 42.016 35.908 31.786
4 10:49:03.563 1:40.224 37.037 33.335 29.852 4 10:49:32.865 1:43.166 37.804 34.377 30.985
5 10:50:45.264 1:41.701 36.935 34.644 30.122 5 10:51:19.978 1:47.113 38.797 35.967 32.349
6 10:52:24.518 1:39.254 36.680 32.788 29.786 6 10:53:06.002 1:46.024 39.547 34.793 31.684
7 10:54:05.510 1:40.992 36.766 32.753 31.473 7 10:54:50.629 1:44.627 38.417 34.372 31.838
8 10:55:45.556 1:40.046 36.962 33.235 29.849

(26) SCHWARZOTT Johann

(274) KRONSCHLAGER Daniel 1 10:44:27.742 1:47.187 40.108 34.468  32.611
1 10:44:51.463 1:43.272 39.483 33.323 30.466 2 10:46:17.595 1:49.853 42.596 35.163  32.094
2 10:46:31.392 1:39.929 37.709 32.596  29.624 3 10:48:03.577 1:45.982 40.515 34.600  30.867
3 10:48:12.716 1:41.324 37.176 33.001 31.147 4 10:49:48.635 1:45.058 40.299  33.905  30.854
4 10:49:52.107 1:39.391 37.341 32,522  29.528 5 10:51:34.896 1:46.261 39.432 35310  31.519
5 10:51:33.361 1:41.254 37.304 34.299  29.651 6 10:53:19.958 1:45.062 39.838 34.413  30.811
pé 10:53:18.101 1:44.740 37.919 33.231 7 10:55:03.424 1:43.466 38.296 34.321 30.849
(39) WOLF Lukas (29) GUT Harald
1 10:43:58.923 1:45.347 38.427 35.175 31.745 10:44:27.039 1:55.057 23.793 37.199  34.065
2 10:45:42.362 1:43.439 37.840 33.408 32.191 2 10:46:21.301 1:54.262 43.996 37.663  32.603
3 10:47:23.593 1:41.231 37.664  32.444  31.123 3 10:48:14.852 1:53.551 41.721 38.033  33.797
4 10:49:06.072 1:42.479 37.429 33.749 31.301 4 10:50:04.424 1:49.572 41.252 36.352  31.968
5 10:50:49.039 1:42.967 37.907 33.707 31.353 5 10:51:53.847 1:49.423 41.497 35.480  32.446
pé 10:52:38.430 1:49.391 38.503 34.891 6 10:53:42.468 1:48.621 40.805  35.276  32.540
7 10:55:30.428 1:47.960 40.727 35.474  31.759
(41) DOPPLER Josef
1 10:44:08.360 1:44.613 39.173 34.075 31.365 (126) BODDEKER Thomas
2 10:45:51.680 1:43.320 39.054 33.519 30.747 1 10:44:25.299 1:59.428 45313 39.656  34.459
3 10:47:33.048 1:41.368 38.217  32.826  30.325 2 10:46:19.311 1:54.012 43.406 36.665  33.941
p4  10:49:21.590 1:48.542 39.430 35.059 3 10:48:13.717 1:54.406 42.403 38.544  33.459
4 10:50:04.156 1:50.439 41.551 36.354  32.534
(22) KUHBERGER Gerald 5 10:51:52.958 1:48.802 40.918 36.136  31.748
1 10:44:11.911 1:47.016 40.967 33.939 32.110 6 10:53:43.339 1:50.381 40.887 35.998  33.496
2 10:45:58.155 1:46.244 39.673 35.720 30.851 7 10:55:31.528 1:48.189 40.672  35.563  31.954
3 10:47:40.919 1:42.764 38.694  33.242 30.828
4 10:49:23.238 1:42.319 37.803 33.784  30.732 (119) SAGERER Giinther
5 10:51:06.613 1:43.375 38.798 33.603 30.974 1 10:44:19.341 1:54.991 44.565 36.828  33.598
6 10:52:48.451 1:41.838 38.048 33.277  30.513 2 10:46:11.213 1:51.872 42.064 36.189  33.619
7 10:54:31.045 1:42.594 37.914 33.911 30.769 3 10:48:02.631 1:51.418 41.509 36.830  33.079
p8 10:56:21.236 1:50.191 38.266 34.087 4 10:49:52.660 1:50.029 41.548  35.576  32.905
5 10:51:41.834 1:49.174 40.769 35.872  32.533
(44) KOKALJ Tom 6 10:53:31.398 1:49.564 40.973 36.408  32.183
1 10:44:51.533 1:43.657 38.645 34.156 30.856 7 10:55:20.370 1:48.972 40.852 35.778  32.342
2 10:46:33.554 1:42.021 38.194  33.327  30.500
3 10:48:17.531 1:43.977 37.524 34.850 31.603 (5) KRAFFT Oliver
4 10:50:03.765 1:46.234 38.062 36.226 31.946 1 10:44:08.096 1:52.847 31.013  35.706  36.128
5 10:51:46.472 1:42.707 38.004 33.955 30.748 2 10:45:59.518 1:51.422 42.806 35.987  32.629
pé 10:53:34.872 1:48.400 37.661 35.634 3 10:47:52.534 1:53.016 42.178 35.898  34.940
4 10:49:46.031 1:53.497 42.599 36.959  33.939
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Lap

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
p5 10:51:47.892 2:01.861 42.802 38.018
(210) WERNDL Willi
1 10:47:52.141 2:02.320 49.584 37.884 34.852
2 10:49:45.641 1:53.500 42.762 36.556 34.182
3 10:51:37.662 1:52.021 42.165 36.652 33.204
4 10:53:31.789 1:54.127 42.000 38.662 33.465
5 10:55:23.965 1:52.176 41.885 36.676 33.615
(59) GEISLER Johannes
1 10:44:25.134 2:01.109 46.700 39.497 34.912
2 10:46:24.000 1:58.866 45.231 39.086 34.549
3 10:48:20.790 1:56.790 42.990 38.868 34.932
4 10:50:16.128 1:55.338 42.669 38.592 34.077
5 10:52:10.909 1:54.781 42.874 38.028 33.879
6 10:54:05.948 1:55.039 43.262 38.101 33.676
p7 10:56:10.372 2:04.424 43.106 37.783
(124) WEINERT Reinhold
1 10:46:15.198 2:06.707 48.133 40.569 38.005
2 10:48:17.834 2:02.636 46.158 39.428 37.050
3 10:50:19.311 2:01.477 44.667 39.507 37.303
p4 10:52:26.556 2:07.245 44,921 39.598
(21) UBLEIS Bernhard
1 10:44:29.231 2:05.608 47.204 41.515 36.889
2 10:46:35.225 2:05.994 47.757 41.541 36.696
3 10:48:45.281 2:10.056 47.856 42.763 39.437
p4 10:50:59.822 2:14.541 49.116 42.206
(11) TAIBL Karina
1 10:44:52.057 2:16.010 50.146 44.137 41.727
2 10:47:07.438 2:15.381 49.982 44.519 40.880
3 10:49:19.199 2:11.761 48.735 43.534 39.492
4 10:51:30.616 2:11.417 48.669 43.044 39.704
5 10:53:42.940 2:12.324 48.780 43.879 39.665
6 10:55:56.830 2:13.890 48.750 45.076 40.064
(55) LEITZKE Norbert
1 10:45:48.875 2:45.958 58.430 53.046 54.482
2 10:48:31.380 2:42.505 1:00.078 51.483 50.944
3 10:51:16.008 2:44.628 58.562 52.666 53.400
4 10:53:54.377 2:38.369 58.500 50.554 49.315
p5 10:56:42.172 2:47.795 56.562 50.160

Time of Day

Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
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